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BREAK
AWAYNON-ANSI

G-TEK® CR PLUS SEAMLESS KNIT 
SPUN DYNEEMA® / LYCRA GLOVE 
WITH POLYURETHANE COATED 
SMOOTH GRIP ON PALM & FINGERS
• �Seamless construction offers increased comfort and breathability
• �Spun Dyneema® & Lycra shell is lightweight and provides excellent 

dexterity, tactile sensitivity and cut resistance
• �Polyurethane coated palm and fingertips for great abrasion resistance, 

excellent puncture resistance and outstanding wet/dry grip
• �Knit Wrist helps prevent dirt and debris from entering the glove
• �Cotton color binding denotes sizing
• �Washable, resistant to chemicals, water, and ultraviolet light

APPLICATIONS
• Electronics 
• Glass cutting 
• Metal handling 
• Food and meat processing

CARE INSTRUCTIONS
Recommend washing gloves in slightly warm water not exceeding 
40˚C. A mild non-ionic detergent should be used. A 5-10 minute 
cycle time should be employed. Tumble dry on low - maximum 
temperature 140˚F (60˚C)

TECHNICAL DATA
MATERIAL Shell: Dyneema® / Lycra® Blend 

Coating: Polyurethane

COLOR  White

CUFF STYLE Continuous Knit

SIZES S - XXL

PACKAGING 1 pair per bag, 12 pairs per dozen, 12 dozen per case

CASE 22” x 12.6” x 13.4” / 56cm x 32cm x 34cm

CASE 
WEIGHT

S M L XL XXL

16.2 lbs 
7.3 kg

16.8 lbs 
7.6 kg

19.8 lbs 
9 kg

19.2 lbs 
8.7 kg

15.6 lbs 
7.1 kg

COO China

PERFORMANCE PROPERTIES
EN388:  4242 ANSI Cut Level 1

ABRASION 0 1 2 3 4 5

CUT 0 1 2 3 4 5

TEAR 0 1 2 3 4 5

PUNCTURE 0 1 2 3 4 5

BARCODES
ITEM BAG DOZEN CASE

 19-D625/S -- 01616314046413 02616314046412

 19-D625/M -- 01616314046406 02616314046405

 19-D625/L -- 01616314046390 02616314046399

 19-D625/XL -- 01616314046420 02616314046429

 19-D625/XXL -- 01616314046383 02616314046382

DIMENSIONS (in/cm)

S M L XL XXL

A 9.1 / 23 9.4 / 24 9.8 / 25 10.2 / 26 10.6 / 27

B 3.5 / 9 3.7 / 9.5 3.9 / 10 4.1 / 10.5 4.1 / 10.5

H  Red  Yellow  Brown  Black  Sky Blue
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